
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12003-2036

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:6/24/2003 Committee on Public Works & Environmental
Services

On agenda: Final action: 8/4/2003

Enactment date: 8/4/2003 656Enactment #:

8/14/2003Effective date:

Title: Resolution providing for the First Amendment to an Agreement effective as of May 1, 1969 by and
among City of Pittsburgh, Allegheny Sanitary Authority, and Ohio Township (Mayor's Number 2718-
124 and Controller's No. 19133)--(PRESENTED BY MR. MOTZNIK)

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2003-2036.doc, 2. 2003-2036.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor8/15/2003 1

Passed FinallyCity Council8/4/2003 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDCommittee on Public Works &
Environmental Services

7/30/2003 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeCommittee on Public Works &
Environmental Services

7/2/2003 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council6/24/2003 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

